Key Runners Summary for Monday, 31 October 2022 at 6:53 pm.

Horse

Adelaide Ace
AlphaFlight
Amelias Jewel
Arapaho
Archer's Paradox
Ashford Street
Bandersnatch
Banju

Battleton

Bay Thirteen
Bello Beau
Benaud
Boldinho
Bookman
Caboche
Caesars Palace
Casino Kid
Charmmebaby
Charretera

Chix Chatter
Cisco Bay
Clemenceau
Crestani

Decent Raine
Designs
Emissary
English Riviera
Exo Lady
Express Princess
Fifth Position
Foxy Cleopatra
Geegee Lucky Jess
Grey River
Guns of Navarone
Hallstatt

Hard To Say
He's Our Bonneval
Hell Hath No Fury
Henchard
Heresy

Hi Stranger
High Emocean
Hosier

Impasse

Jaguar Stone

Je SuisBelle
Just Folk

Kedah

King Klaus
King's Trust

Date

3 Nov
1 Nov
1 Nov
1 Nov
1 Nov
3 Nov
1 Nov
1 Nov
1 Nov
3 Nov
2 Nov
1 Nov
1 Nov
3 Nov
1 Nov
1 Nov
1 Nov
1 Nov
1 Nov
1 Nov
1 Nov
1 Nov
1 Nov
1 Nov
2 Nov
1 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
1 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
2 Nov
3 Nov
1 Nov
1 Nov
1 Nov
1 Nov
3 Nov
1 Nov
1 Nov
1 Nov
1 Nov
1 Nov
1 Nov
2 Nov
1 Nov
1 Nov
1 Nov
1 Nov
1 Nov

Race

Flemington #5
Flemington #5
Ascot #8
Flemington #7
Eagle Farm #38
Flemington #6
Royal Randwick #5
Royal Randwick #8
Flemington #8
Flemington #9
Launceston #5
Wingatui #8
Flemington #5
Flemington #7
Flemington #2
Royal Randwick #5
Royal Randwick #5
Royal Randwick #5
Darwin #6
Geraldton #5

Royal Randwick #5
Royal Randwick #7
Flemington #10
Flemington #9
Apiam Bendigo #7
Flemington #7
Flemington #9
Flemington #9
Pukekohe Park #3
Flemington #5
Flemington #8
Launceston #8
Flemington #4
Ascot #7
Flemington #5
Muswellbrook #4
Flemington #8
Flemington #4
Ascot #9
Flemington #9
Flemington #10
Flemington #7
Royal Randwick #5
Royal Randwick #5
Launceston #5
Eagle Farm #8
Flemington #6
Royal Randwick #5
Eagle Farm #8
Kembla Grange #8

Score/
Starts
13/3
21
12/5
19/7
6/3
4/2
18/10
4/2
9/3
31
12/5
22/4
171
211
92
211
8/4
24/6
2/1
211
6/3
42
2/1
16/6
712
22/5
29/6
19/7

11/6

14/7
26/9
1
4/2
6/3

Barrier

Months
Idle
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Form

17.9
15.9

112
195
16.9
9.4
-26.4
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FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Value Emerg
Factor

9.3 4.7
11.3 6.7
10.8

10.1 16.9
7.1 4.9
10.6

237

8.3 0.7
20.8

8.0 18.0
5.0

10.2 2.8
9.8 15.2
109 -0.9
10.4 16
16.0 7.0
7.7

8.0 8.0
8.0

32

10.2 10.8
12.8 22
7.9 8.1
7.3 5.7
145 -0.5
125 -05
8.6

135 12.5
8.2 11.8
12.0

9.8

25

10.4

9.1 49
15.7

9.6 14
51 14.9
32

6.2 14.8
84

8.0 1.0
125 45
121 16.9
12.1 9.9
9.8 12
10.2

175

16.1 14.9
6.6 54
424 -314
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Horse

Miss Roseiano
Montefilia
Mumbai Jewel
Munhamek
Najmaty

Nicolini Vito
Night Passage

No Surrender
Norwegian Bliss
Numerian

One Stryke
Oriental Runner
Osamu

Pascero

Pavitra
Philipsburg

Point Counterpoint
Port Albert
Prince Amongst Men
Promise Of Success
Quang Tri

Realm Of Flowers
Right You Are
Rizski

Roots

Rousseau

Saint Bathans
Salsonic

Sartorial Splendor
See Marie
Serpentine

She's All Class
She'sAll In

Shibli

Silent Command
Simply Fly

Sir Warwick

Sky Command
Solar Winds
Sous Les Nuages
Spanish Point
Speed Lover
Stockman

Struck By
Swankytoff
Taunting
Tempest Charm
The Astrologist
The Cunning Fox
TheRitz

Date

3 Nov
1 Nov
3 Nov
1 Nov
1 Nov
1 Nov
1 Nov
3 Nov
1 Nov
1 Nov
2 Nov
1 Nov
1 Nov
1 Nov
3 Nov
1 Nov
1 Nov
1 Nov
1 Nov
1 Nov
1 Nov
1 Nov
3 Nov
1 Nov
3 Nov
2 Nov
3 Nov
1 Nov
3 Nov
1 Nov
1 Nov
1 Nov
1 Nov
3 Nov
2 Nov
1 Nov
1 Nov
1 Nov
3 Nov
1 Nov
1 Nov
2 Nov
1 Nov
1 Nov
1 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
1 Nov
1 Nov
1 Nov

Race

Flemington #9
Flemington #7
Flemington #4
Flemington #8
Flemington #10
Flemington #10
Flemington #8
Flemington #7
Royal Randwick #10
Flemington #7
Grafton #7

Eagle Farm #6
Eagle Farm #8
Flemington #8
Flemington #8
Royal Randwick #6
Royal Randwick #6
Flemington #5
Eagle Farm #4
Flemington #9
Flemington #4
Flemington #7
Flemington #5
Morphettville #8
Flemington #3
Apiam Bendigo #7
Flemington #5
Eagle Farm #9
Flemington #6
Flemington #9
Flemington #7
Flemington #9
Royal Randwick #5
Flemington #5
Apiam Bendigo #7
Eagle Farm #8
Eagle Farm #8
Royal Randwick #7
Happy Valley #8
Flemington #2
Royal Randwick #5
Apiam Bendigo #6
Flemington #7
Flemington #3
Morphettville #7
Flemington #6
Flemington #1
Flemington #10
Flemington #3
Royal Randwick #6

Score/
Starts
13/3
62/13
5/2
21
19/6
713
8/4
2/1
211
29/7
42
5/2
5/3

1
2/1
2/1

171
13/3
6/3
23/9
5/3

4/2
8/4
21
93

14
11

Months
Idle
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Value

81

81

9.4

12.2

6.3
12.1

18.8
9.8

36.1
109

7.3

7.2
13.7
6.8
7.9
10.6
113
8.4

9.6
89
7.8

Emerg
Factor

14.4

15.9



Horse

Kisukano
Knights Order
Kungka Maru
La Danseuse Rouge
Laced Up Heels
Le Palmier
Liberty Sun

Lion Tamer
Literary Magnate
Lunar Flare
Marina

Maritana
Messerschmitt
Minsk Moment

Date

1 Nov
1 Nov
1 Nov
3 Nov
1 Nov
1 Nov
1 Nov
1 Nov
1 Nov
1 Nov
2 Nov
2 Nov
2 Nov
1 Nov

Race

Eagle Farm #8
Flemington #7
Morphettville #6
Flemington #9
Ascot #8

Eagle Farm #8
Royal Randwick #10
Kempton #5
Flemington #9
Flemington #7
Port Lincoln #3
Apiam Bendigo #4
Port Lincoln #5
Flemington #8

Barrier
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Vaue Emerg
Factor

125 -15
9.2 218
7.2 2.8
74 16
7.8

125 15
109 21
10.0 7.0
138

13.0

11.7 23
7.7 13
6.5 35
9.8 13.2
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Horse

Tristate
Trogir
Tycoon Evie
Wicklow
XtraApproval
Y ulong Command
Zakat
Zennzella
Zingalong
Zoe's Promise
Zoushack
Zoustyle
Zulfigar

Date

1 Nov
2 Nov
1 Nov
1 Nov
1 Nov
3 Nov
1 Nov
3 Nov
1 Nov
1 Nov
1 Nov
3 Nov
1 Nov

Race

Royal Randwick #3
Grafton #6
Flemington #9
Royal Randwick #5
Royal Randwick #8
Flemington #6
Flemington #8
Flemington #8
Sunshine Coast #4
Flemington #4
Royal Randwick #9
Flemington #6
Flemington #1

Score/
Starts
11
42
11/6
6/3
2/1
714
3/2
8/2
11
712
42
52/16
6/2

Months
Idle
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Form
Score
117
-2.8
139
26.4
111

4.1
7.8
8.7
8.0

148
4.0
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Value
10.3
138

6.1
129
109

8.3

11.3

9.0
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